AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.		1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	
AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NO. MODS	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04-24-2008	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RE ADM-12-167	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. M-12-167		5 PROJECT NO.(II applicable)	
ISSUED HY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than flom 6) CODE 3100			CODE 3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555	ntracts Div. of Contra TWB-01-B10M Mail Stop: TWB			B-01-B10M		
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
BURBACH, RODNEY V M.D., P.C.			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
5630 WISCONSIN APT 1004				10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-10-07-446		
CHEVY CHASE MD 208154456				Modification No. 5		
ODE 805198173	FACILITY CODE			04-24-2008		
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDMENTS OF SOLICI	TATIO	NS .		
DL NZ 13. THIS ITEM APPL IT MODIFIES 1	E DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you makes reference to the solic 112-40-51-F-170 D237 INS# 805198173 FF	RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRI desire to change an offer aird tation and this amendment, 5 252A X0200 Obliga 5# 120984 2: 0999 ATIONS OF CONTRACT & NO. AS DESCRIBED I	OR TO eady su and is ate \$5 TS/OR N ITEN	THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change m received prior to the ope 0,106.00 DERS, 114.	E SPECIFIED MAY bay be made	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AJTHORITY OF FA	IR 43.103(b)	HANGES (such as changes in	paying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Ful X	ly Fund the Contract					
. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not,	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	_ copie	s to the issuing office.		
4 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Uv he purpose of this modification is to unds are increased by \$9,106.00 from \$ nchanged at \$139,872.00. 11 other terms and conditions shall re	fully fund the contr 130,766.00 to \$139,5	act. Funding in th	e amo	unt of \$9,106.00 the contract sh		
			4.	<i>и</i> .		
Acept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ceu in item an or tun, as hérétotore d	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONT		·······		
		James Leedom Contracting Off		()) ()) ()) () () () () () () () () (
58. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	IGB. UNITED STATES OF MILERIC		due Ottood	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			ui Conifa	STAND	ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	SI REVIEW C	OMPLETE		Si KNJ Prescrit	AND FORM 30 (HEV. 10-83) ed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	

•

•
